Distribution Center Contact List 

[image: image1.jpg]®
—— SPECIALIZED TRANSPORTATION





Albuquerque, NM  (7729) ABL
Directions
Brad Killman, Gen. Mgr. (X-13)
brad@northamericanabq.com 
All-Star
Local/Fan Map
801 Commanche Road
Albuquerque, NM  87107
505 888 1007  /  800 203 7654
Fax:  505 888 2946
Atlanta, GA  (7481) ATA 
Directions
Rohonda Reed, Gen. Mgr. (X-9033)
rreed@a-1freeman.com 
A-1 Freeman Relocation, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
1100 Westlake Parkway, Suite 175
Atlanta, GA  30336

404 732 9000
Fax:  404 346 9448
Anchorage, AK (7306)

Air Van Moving, Inc. 

209 Post Road

Anchorage, AK 99501

907-272-0536

Billings, MT  (7645) BIL
Directions
Tim Steiner, Gen. Mgr. (X-323)
redmanmt@xmission.com 
Redman Logistics Center 

1818 Minnesota Avenue

Billings, MT 59101
406 252 5612
Fax:  406 252 5613
Boise, ID  (7310) BSE
Directions
Dave Bowman / Teri Cole

dbowman@airvan.net
tcole@airvan.net
Air Van Logistics 
Local/Fan Map
3340 S. Denver Way
Boise, ID  83705
208 345 3030  /  888 540 0544
Fax: 208 345 3813 or 800 769 5641
Boston, MA  (7247) BDC
Directions
Frank Lukovits, VP Ops
flukovits@sterlingmail.com
Sterling Corp. 
Local/Fan Map
263 Industrial Avenue
Lowell, MA  01852
978 322 2551

Fax: 978 322 2585
Chicago, IL  (7686) CHI
Directions
Joe Gallagher
joeg@1stleadingcargo.com 
1st Leading Cargo 
Local/Fan Map
1561 W. Normantown Road
Romeoville, IL 60446
630 694 0360
Fax: 630 543 5822
Columbus, OH  (7473) COL
Directions
Tony Sharp, DC Mgr. (X-331)
anthony.sharp@STIdelivers.com
2020 Williams Road 
Local/Fan Map
Columbus, OH  43207
614 295 3901  /  800 568 6689

Fax:  614 409 0822
Dallas, TX  (7301) DAL
Directions
Jeff Biggs, Gen. Mgr.
jbiggs@a-1freeman.com
A-1 Freeman 
Local/Fan Map
2242 Manana Drive
Dallas, TX  75220
972 556 1777
Fax:  972 506 1758
Denver, CO  (7337) DNV

Jeff Warner, Ops. Mgr.  (X-345)
jeff.warner@gpmsmail.com
Great Plains Moving & Storage 
Local/Fan Map
4655 Geneva Street
Denver, CO  80239 

303 373-1332

Fax:  303 373 5626

Detroit, MI  (7146) DET
Directions
Brian Peczynski, Gen. Mgr. (X-115)
bpeczynski@hazentransport.com
Hazen Transport 
Local/Fan Map
21000 Trolley Industrial Drive

Taylor, MI  48180

313 299 0100

Fax: 313 282 2470Hartford, CT (4105) NBC
John Midura, Ops Manager
jmidura@siracusamoving.com 

Siracusa Moving & Storage

250 Commerce Circle

New Britain, CT  06051

860 259 0224
Houston, TX  (7218) HST
Directions
Tim Sherry, Ops. Mgr. (X-5692)
tsherry@a-1freeman.com
A-1 Freeman Relocation, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
9619 Kirkton

Houston, TX  77095

281 550 1110

Fax: 281 859 4207

Iowa City, IA  (7755) IAC
Julie Kretzchmar, Manager (X-230)
kretzschmar.j@hawkeyemoving.com 
Hawkeye Moving Services 
2820 S. Riverside Drive
Iowa City, IA 52246
319 688 5440
Fax: 319 688 8889

Jacksonville, FL (7793) JAC
Jawad Hasanbegovic, Owner

Old Baymeadows Moving & Storage

8230 Baycenter Road

Jacksonville, FL 32256

904-329-2423
Fax:  904 731 9092

Kansas City, MO (4110) KCI 
Don Gray, Terminal Manager

All Points, Inc.

dgray@allpointsinc.com 

10403 Hickman Mills Drive

Kansas City, MO 64137

816-763-6300
Las Vegas, NV  (7390) LVE 
Directions
John Dlouhy, General Manager
JohnD@capitolnorthamerican.com
Capitol North American 
Local/Fan Map
1780 S Mojave Rd

Las Vegas, NV  89104

702 457 5353
Fax: 702 457 9657
Little Rock, AR (4123) LRO
Corey Graham, Manager
Timikia Jackson
ltr@allpointsinc.com
All Points, Inc.

2700 Triangle Street

Jacksonville, AR 72076

501-241-2700
Fax:  501 241 1246 
Los Angeles, CA  (7364) LOS
Directions
Chris Dilger, Gen. Mgr.  (X-250)
chris.dilger@beltmann.com
Beltmann Group, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
13021 Leffingwell Road

Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670

562 623 4662

Fax: 562 483 7332
Maryland  (7775) BAL
Directions
Jim McLaughlin, Gen. Mgr. (X-2041)
jmclaughlin@valleydc.com
Valley Relocation 
Local/Fan Map
8155 Stayton Drive, Ste. 100
Jessup, MD  20794

301 833 0003
Fax:  301 483 7952
Milwaukee, WI  (7065) MIL
Directions
Steve Janetski, DC Mgr.
steve.janetski@beltmann.com 
Beltmann Group, Inc. 

N24 W23750 Watertown Road, Suite C
Waukesha, WI 53188
262 650 1540
Minneapolis, MN  (7609) MIN
Directions
Glenn Weakly, Ops Mgr 

glenn.weakly@beltmann.com
Beltmann Group, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
2480 Long Lake Road
Roseville, MN  55113
651 639 2910
Fax:  651 639 2937
Nashville, TN  (7432) NSH
Directions
Kane Overfield, Owner
kaneo@protrans1.com
Kane: 817 307 5760

Shannon Doster

shannon.doster@protrans1.com
P.R.O. Transfer, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
5014 Harding Place
Nashville, TN  37211

615 832 8331
Fax 615 832 7441

New York City, NY  (7338)  EWR
Directions
Rick Popowski, Ops Mgr.  (X-231)
rick.popowski@STIdelivers.com
Nick Spada, VP Ops.  (X-246)
nspada@santinimoving.com
A. Santini Moving. & Storage 
Local/Fan Map
6 Fitzgerald Avenue

Monroe Township, NJ  08831-3729

609 395 6932
Fax:  609 409 5914
Orlando, FL  (7067) OLD
Directions
Nelson Ortiz Ops. Mgr.  (X-471)
nelson.ortiz@beltmann.com
Beltmann Group, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
6917 Presidents Drive
Orlando, FL  32809
407 295 0636  /  800 949 5550

Fax: 407 291 4370
Philadelphia, PA  (4103) TFP
Al Schatz, Ops Manager
Schatz@Clemmermoving.com 

Clemmer Moving & Storage

425 Schoolhouse Road

Telford, PA  18969

215 723 5515  ext 208
Phoenix, AZ  (7063) PHO
Dan Davisson, Ops Mgr   602-353-8499
Dan.davisson@beltmann.com 
Beltmann




Geri Ramirez, Operations 602-353-3085

Jerry Tesch, Dispatch Manager   602-353-3096

3815 West Washington Street

Phoenix, AZ

602-484-7665

Pittsburgh, PA  (7440) PTT
Directions
Ron Cieszynski, Ops. Manager
rcieszynski@georgemoving.com
John E. George, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
121 Tri County Drive, Building 5
Freedom, PA  15042
724 371 3130  /  800 222 4479

Fax: 724 371 3198

Pompano Beach, FL  (7066) MAM
Directions
Danny Montgomery, Ops Mgr  (X-232)
danny.montgomery@beltmann.com
Beltmann Group, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
3039 North Andrews Avenue Ext.
Pompano Beach, FL  33064

954 977 4552

Fax:  954 977 5963

Portland, OR  (7304) PTL
Directions
Jared West Branch Mgr.

jwest@airvan.net
Air Van Moving Group 
Local/Fan Map
19999 S.W. 95th Ave.
Tualatin, OR  97062
503 885 2353  /  800 821 8074
Fax: 503 885 2363

Raleigh, NC  (7798) DUR 

Cari Crawford, 
ccrawford@sdcdelivers.com
Samantha Clevenger

sclevenger@sdcdelivers.com
Satellite Distribution Company 

3209 Wellington Court 

Raleigh, NC 27615

919-238-1670 

Richmond, VA (7801) RIC

Andre Neita, Mgr. 

STI@professionalmoving.net 

Professional Moving & Storage

2209 Station Road

Richmond, VA 23234

804-291-3543

Sacramento, CA  (7236) SCA
Directions
Stacy Graves, GM
stacy@valleyrelocation.com 
Valley Relocation & Storage 
Local/Fan Map
3230 Reed Avenue
West Sacramento, CA  95605
916 375 0001  /  800 830 7883

Fax: 916 375 0111
Salt Lake City, UT  (7445) SLT
Directions
Brandt Ipson Ops. Mgr. (X-313)
brandti@redmanvan.com 
Redman Van & Storage Company 
Local/Fan Map
2590 S. 2571 West

Salt Lake City, UT  84119

801 972 4420

Fax:  801 972 4171

San Diego, CA  (7478) SDO
Directions
Scott Parman, Ops. Mgr.
sparman@corovan.com
Cor-O-Van Moving & Storage 
Local/Fan Map
12302 Kerran St Ste 200

Poway, CA  92064

858 762 8100
Fax: 858 748 1379

San Jose, CA  (7610) FRE
Directions
Seth Sorci, Gen Mgr (X-3653)
ssorci@valleyrelocation.com
Valley Relocation & Storage 
Local/Fan Map
1710 Little Orchard Street

San Jose, CA  95125

408 938 3600

Fax: 408 279 4779
Seattle, WA  (7305) SET
Directions
Richard Felton, Branch Mgr. 
rfelton@airvan.net 
Air Van Moving Group 
Local/Fan Map
1519 St. Paul Avenue
Tacoma, WA  98421
253 272 9811  /  800 681 9017
Fax 253 272 9575
Spokane, WA  (7344)

Tony Smith, Ops. Mgr.

Anthony.smith@lile.net 
Lile International Companies
11016 E. Montgomery, Suite #104
Spokane Valley, WA 99206
509 534 1554

Fax:  253 272 9575
St. Louis, MO  (7474) SAI
Directions
Mark Dalton
mark.dalton@daltonlogistics.com
Dalton Logistics, Inc. 
Local/Fan Map
4045 Lakefront Ct.

Earth City, MO  63045

314 770 0072  /  800 753 3658

Fax:  314 770 1055

Syracuse, NY  (7483) SRA
Directions
Glenn Woody, Ops Mgr. 
gwoody@choiceonemail.com
Champion Moving & Storage - Allied 
Local/Fan Map
100 Owens Road
Brockport, NY 14420

585 235 3500  /  800 724 6265

Fax:  585 435 0071
Tampa, FL  (7734) TAP 
Directions
Jeff Johnson, GM
jjohnson@movewithclass.com 
First Class Moving Systems
Local/Fan Map
8110 Andrewson Road Ste. 100
Tampa, FL  33634
813 889 0308
Toronto, Canada  (7669) TOR
Directions
Spec. Trans. Agent Group – Canada 
Jeff Mackie, STI Ops. Mgr. (X-512)
jeff.mackie@mackiegroup.com
933 Bloor St. W.

Oshawa, Ont.  L1J 5Y7

905 728 4506  /  800 668 8339 

Fax:  905 434 8914
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